Fogliol

Fondamenti di informatica — prova scritta del 2014/09/01

NA° Cognome
1 AGAZZI
2 ANDREOLI

4 BONCI
5 CANTELMI
6 CAVALLIERE

8 CHISE

10 DE LUCA

11 DI GIOIA

12 DI PIRRO

13 FALASCA
14 FRANSESINI

15 GIAMPAOLETTI

17 IENCO

19 LEOFREDDI
20 LINI

23 MARINELLI
24 MORGIA

26 PASTORI

27 PERLEONARDI
28 PISANI

29

30

31 ROMAGNOLI
32 ROSSI

33

34

35

36 TERRINONI
37 TOSCANO

Nome
SIMONE
IACOPO

MATTIA
NICOLA
FRANCESCO

EUGENIU

SIMONE
DAVIDE
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO

GIOVANNI

PATRICK

SIMONE

MATTEO

LUCA

ANDREA

LORENZO
MATTIA

DANILO
PIETRO

DANILO
ALESSANDRO

Matricola
179870
201163

165288
178779
186679

205902

132418
205193
204542
204187
200974
192508

206403
202234
180362
202199
204857
190911

147249
191404

179491
190903

200568
174163
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